PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRICS (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP.  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/13300053 SANA JAMIL LAHORE
JAMIL AHMAD

2/13300023 KOMAL SEHER GUIJRANWALA
KHAN MUHAMMAD

3/13300125 RANI SABA UROQJ SARGODHA
MAZHAR HUSSAIN

4/13300226 AMNA RASHID BUTT LAHORE
MUHAMMAD RASHID BUTT

5/13300103 MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAFIQ LODHRAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

6/13300019 AYESHA SABIR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SABIR AZIZ

7/13300177 AIMEN CH FAISALABAD
MAQBOOL AHMED CH

8/13300208 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ R.Y. KHAN
SAEED AHMED

9/13300250 ATTIYA FATIMA LAHORE
ABDUL HAMID BHATTI

10/13300212 MUSSAB AHMAD LAHORE
MAAZ AHMAD

11/13300252 GHAZANFER NADEEM M. GARH
KHALIL AHMED

12/13300035 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR BAHAWALPUR

ZAFAR I1QBAL



35 posts of Senior Reqistrar Paediatrics (BS-18)

in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/13300062

14/13300172

15/13300050

16/13300245

17/13300251

18/13300079

19/13300200

20/13300241

21/13300055

22/13300084

23/13300139

25/13300074

28/13300077

33/13300191

34/13300258

36/13300076

37/13300065

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

IBRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZUNAIRA JAVED
MUHAMMAD AJMAL JAVED

MAHVISH GULSHAD
GULSHAD HASSAN ALVI

ZOHAIB HASSAN
MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN

UZMA YASIN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

SHADAB MASOOD
KHALID MASOOD

ASHIFA SAHAR KHAN
SAIF ULLAH KHAN

AMMARA KHALID
KHALID SULTAN

ANEEQA ZIA
ZIA UL MUSTAFA

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SANA ASGHAR
ASGHAR PERVEZ CHEEMA

FARHAT ALTAF
ALTAF AHMAD HAYAT

SAIMA SHAUKAT
SHAUKAT JAVED

ASIMA NASIR
ALl NASIR CHAUDHRY

SIDRA SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SIDRAH YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SYEDA MAMOONA QUDRAT
QUDRATULLAH

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

CHINIOT

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI



35 posts of Senior Reqistrar Paediatrics (BS-18)
in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
38/13300207 SIDRA ANJUM MULTAN

ANJUM JAVED

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

29/13300087 NAVAIRA ARSHAD LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

149/13300154 SAIRA JAHANGIR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

Note:- Three (03) (including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and
01 post reserved for special persons quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 21-12-2020
CASE NO. 17-RD-2020



